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  Date 23/02/2026:
217024976 Lam Ngoc Q  Who :

 FAX NO Ord dt : 23/02/2026 Route : nhp trc

Sply dt Ord slip no Ord fg Batch Sply tm

Mst No.

Comp nm

Ven cd

Nm
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E

Mst No.

Comp nm

Seq Sale cd BarCode Prod nm Uom Ord unit Ord qty Sply prc Sply amtProd cd

4201938996 010226

CONG TY CO PHAN DAI
THUAN PHAN PHOI PHAM XUAN NAM

0304741634-010

CONG TY CP TRUNG TAM
THUONG MAI LOTTE VIET Go Vap

260223-01012-00209 Khẩn cấp28/02/2026 00:00

Tax rtSpec

Nm

Str

1 batch

Sply qty

01012

1-053823-000 8851932295833 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALL'S DOUBLE DUTCH 450G 6 BOX 1 1 77,273 463,6381 8450G

1-053824-000 8851932295864 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALL'S STRAW CHEESE 450G 6 BOX 1 1 77,273 463,6382 8450G

1-156587-000 8851932383066 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALL'S TUB COOKIES 435G 6 BOX 2 2 77,273 927,2763 8435G

1-167277-000 8851932295871 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALL'S SOCOLA HANH NHAN 750ML 6 BOX 2 2 77,273 927,2764 8750ML

1-195930-000 8851932348164 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALL'S 3IN1 CHUOI/VQUAT/PBT 425G 6 BOX 2 2 58,181 698,1725 8425G

1-195932-000 8851932449564 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALL'S 3IN1 TSUA/DUA/CF SUA 380G 6 BOX 2 0 58,181 06 8380G

1-195933-000 8851932449571 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALL'S 3IN1 D.XANH/DUA/K.MON 418G 6 BOX 2 2 58,181 698,1727 8418G

1-195934-000 8851932451192 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALLS SUA CHUA DAU 470G 6 BOX 1 1 77,273 463,6388 8470G

1-219544-000 8851932479110 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM MAGNUM DAU TAY PANNA 80ML 24 BOX 1 1 25,454 610,8969 880ML

1-219545-000 8851932348140 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALL'S SHERBET VI CHANH 490G 6 BOX 1 1 58,181 349,08610 8490g

1-219546-000 8851932480734 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALL'S TAO CRUMBLE 134ML 20 BOX 1 1 16,000 320,00011 8134ML

1-219547-000 8851932478502 12-FROZEN FOOD
KEM WALL'S SUA CHUA DAU TAY GION 64ML 24 BOX 1 1 12,364 296,73612 864ML

Tot Tot add tax
Sply amt

Tot

6,218,528
497,482

6,716,010

17 15
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